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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Fri 12/13/2019 5:00 pm Basketball Quad vs. Moberly K2 Primary Gym

KMS Gym
Tue 12/17/2019 5:00 pm Basketball Quad vs. Mexico KMS Gym

K2 Primary Gym
Fri 12/20/2019 5:00 pm Basketball Quad @ Fulton Fulton Sr. High 1:45 pm
Tue 12/31/2019 11:30 am Varsity Basketball @ Holiday Hoops North Central Missouri College 8:45 am
Fri 01/03/2020 5:00 pm Basketball Quad vs. Hannibal K2 Primary Gym

KMS Gym
Mon 01/06/2020 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Scotland Co.@ Highland Tournament Highland High School 3:20 pm
Tue 01/07/2020 6:00 pm JV Basketball vs. Highland K2 Primary Gym
Wed 01/08/2020 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Highland Tournament Highland High School 2:15 pm
Thu 01/09/2020 6:00 pm JV Basketball @ Milan Milan High 4:00 pm
Fri 01/10/2020 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Basketball vs. Highland @ Highland Tourn. Highland Jr.-Sr. High
Tue 01/14/2020 5:00 pm Basketball Quad vs. Macon K2 Primary Gym

KMS Gym
Thu 01/16/2020 6:00 pm JV Basketball vs. Clark County K2 Primary Gym
Sat 01/18/2020 12:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Highland @ Highland Tournament Highland High School
Mon 01/20/2020 9:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball @ Macon Tournament Macon Senior High School 6:50 pm
Thu 01/23/2020 9:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Harrisburg @ Macon Tournament Macon Senior High School
Sat 01/25/2020 12:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Harrisburg @ Macon Tournament Macon Senior High School 10:00 am
Mon 01/27/2020 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Centralia @ Macon Tournament Macon Senior High School 3:05 pm
Fri 01/31/2020 5:00 pm Basketball Quad @ Mexico Mexico High School 2:00 pm
Mon 02/03/2020 5:00 pm V/JV Girls Basketball @ Marshall Marshall Sr. High 1:45 pm
Tue 02/04/2020 5:00 pm Basketball Quad vs. Keokuk (Pink Out/Tigerinas) K2 Primary Gym

KMS Gym
Wed 02/05/2020 5:00 pm Girls Varsity Basketball vs. Highland @ Highland Tourn. Highland Jr.-Sr. High
Fri 02/07/2020 4:00 pm Basketball Quad @ Hannibal Hannibal Sr. High 1:15 pm
Mon 02/10/2020 7:30 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Brashear Tournament Brashear School 5:30 pm
Tue 02/11/2020 5:00 pm Basketball Quad @ Moberly Moberly High School 2:45 pm
Wed 02/12/2020 5:00 pm Girls Varsity Basketball vs. Highland @ Highland Tourn. Highland Jr.-Sr. High
Wed 02/12/2020 7:30 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Brashear Tournament vs. Brashear Brashear School
Thu 02/13/2020 4:30 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Brashear Tournament vs. Brashear Brashear School 3:15 pm
Fri 02/14/2020 TBD Freshman Basketball @ Brashear Tournament Brashear School TBD
Fri 02/14/2020 5:00 pm Basketball Quad vs. Fulton K2 Primary Gym

KMS Gym
Sat 02/15/2020 6:00 pm JV Girls Basketball @ Brashear Tournament Brashear School 4:15 pm
Tue 02/18/2020 5:00 pm Basketball Quad vs. Mexico K2 Primary Gym

KMS Gym
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Thu 02/20/2020 4:30 pm Basketball Quad @ Chillicothe Chillicothe High School 1:45 pm
Tue 02/25/2020 5:00 pm Basketball Quad vs. Marshall (Sr. Night) K2 Primary Gym

KMS Gym
Sat 02/29/2020 TBD Varsity Basketball @ Districts TBA TBD
Mon 03/02/2020 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Districts @ Mexico vs. Moberly Mexico High School 1:15 pm
Tue 03/03/2020 7:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Districts @ Mexico vs. Mexico Mexico High School 4:15 pm
Wed 03/04/2020 TBD Varsity Basketball @ Districts TBA TBD
Thu 03/05/2020 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Districts @ Mexico vs. Warrenton Mexico High School 2:30 pm
Fri 03/06/2020 TBD Varsity Basketball @ Districts TBA TBD
Sat 03/07/2020 TBD Varsity Basketball @ Districts TBA TBD


